POLAR RAID 2021

SCRATCH GENERAL/RESULTADOS RAID

CLUB SLOT ZZSLOT
01/12/2021
TRAMO 1 TRAMO 2 TRAMO 3 TRAMO 4 TRAMO 5 TRAMO 6 TRAMO 7 TRAMO 8 TOTAL
5 min. 167|5 min. 167|5 min. 195|5 min. 195]5 min. 160{5 min. 160]5 min. 17915 min. 179 RAID
DIFERENCIA

DORSAL/PILOTO/ESCUDERIA COCHE GRP Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total | PENAL LIDER ANTER.
1 48 |TONIROSET JULES T-6 11,022 1859 11,033 1870 9,113 1868 10 , 086 2036| 12,031 1951 12,012 1932 10, 051 1841 10,027 1817 15.174
2 | 45 [ADRIAN MARTINEZ JULES T-6 10 , 140 1810 11,010 1847 9,180 1935 10 , 068 2018| 11,105 1865 11 , 160 1920 10, 045 1835 10 , 060 1850 15.080 -94 -94
3 | 51 |TONIROSET MAN T-5 10 , 083 1753 10 , 065 1735 9,182 1937 9,169 1924 11,126 1886 11,124 1884| 10, 049 1839 10,038 1828 14.786 -388 -294
4 | 30 [ANTONIO PALOMINO NISSAN NAV T3 10 , 084 1754 10 , 098 1768 9,169 1924 10 , 007 1957 11, 066 1826 11,123 1883| 10 , 002 1792 9,178 1789 14.693 -481 -93
5 | 54 |ADRIAN MARTINEZ T-5B 10 , 133 1803 10, 110 1780 9,175 1930 9,139 1894 11,072 1832 11,058 1818 9,171 1782 9,137 1748 14.587 -587 -106
6 | 55 [BORJA PAJARES TATRA T-5 10 , 079 1749( 10,077 1747 9,095 1850 9,145 1900 11,073 1833 11,045 1805 10 , 007 1797 9,173 1784 14.465 -709 -122
7 | 50 |M.A.MARTINEZ LEOTARD T3 10 , 111 1781 10,052 1722 9,122 1877 8,140 1700 11,124 1884 11,123 1883 9,171 1782 10,028 1818 14.447 =727 -18
8 | 52 |RAFA ESTEBAN FORD F150 T3 9,167 1670( 10,123 1793 9,158 1913 9,095 1850 11, 084 1844( 10, 141 1741 9,161 1772 9,145 1756 14.339 -835 -108
9 | 44 |BORJA PAJARES OPEL MANTA T-6 10 , 119 1789 10,018 1688 9,107 1862 9,183 1938 11,071 1831 11,029 1789 9,031 1642 10 , 002 1792 14.331 -843 -8
10| 41 (M. A. MARTINEZ [PINZGAUER T-5B 10 , 001 1671 10 , 051 1721 9,060 1815 9,122 1877 11,064 1824 11,069 1829 9,160 1771 9,124 1735 14.243 -931 -88
11| 37 |TONIROSET IVECO T-5 10 , 085 1755 8,123 1459 9,102 1857 9,173 1928 11,115 1875 10 , 039 1639 10 , 004 1794 10,025 1815 14.122] -1.052 -121
12| 31 (IVANIBARZO LEYLAND T-5B 10 , 043 1713 10 , 052 1722 9,007 1762 9,127 1882 11,061 1821 10,135 1735 9,124 1735 9,098 1709 14.079] -1.095 -43
13 | 25 |JAVIER OTIN MITSU T3 10 , 025 1815 10 , 049 1839 9,006 1617 9,128 1739 10,130 1920 10, 114 1904 9,003 1614 8,127 1559 14.007] -1.167 -72
14| 33 [BORJA PAJARES XTREEM T-3D 10 , 041 1711 9,076 1579 9,043 1798 9,135 1890( 11,001 1761 11,036 1796 9,123 1734 9,090 1701 13.970] -1.204 -37
15| 18 |Josep Girbau Ford F-150 T3 10 , 057 1727 10,014 1684 9,038 1793 9,103 1858 11,002 1762 10 , 087 1687 9,112 1723 9,091 1702 13.936] -1.238 -34
16 | 32 [PABLO IGLESIAS T3 10 , 008 1678 9,159 1662 9,057 1812 9,128 1883| 11,037 1797 10 , 144 1744 9,050 1661 9,072 1683 13.920] -1.254 -16
17 | 14 |Josep Girbau Toyota Proto T-6 9,163 1666 11,016 1853 9,007 1762 9,068 1823| 10, 147 1747 10,071 1671 9,067 1678 9,061 1672 13.872] -1.302 -48
18 | 56 |PABLO IGLESIAS [ReLEOTARD | T-3D 9,163 1666] 9,132 1635 8,178 1738] 9,067 1822 10 , 155 1755 10 , 180 1780 9,087 1698 9,070 1681 13.775| -1.399|  -97
19 | 27 |IVANIBARZO IM"‘“ T3 9,140 1643 10 , 009 1679 9,019 1774 9,032 1787| 10,157 1757 10,135 1735 9,050 1661 9,028 1639 13.675] -1.499 -100
20| 7 |[Frank Espinosa BMW X6 T-3 10 , 049 1719] 10, 110 1780 9,069 1572 9,154 1657 11,050 1887| 10,103 1773| 9,081 1584 9,156 1659 13.631| -1.543|  -44
21| 59 [JORDI DOMINGO TOLEDO T-6 9,145 1648 8,152 1488 9,082 1837 9,086 1841| 11,026 1786 10 , 058 1658 9,064 1675 9,038 1649 13.582] -1.592 -49
22 | 13 |Jordi Sanchez Jeep Wrangler T-6 10 , 026 1696 10 , 024 1694 8,140 1700 9,048 1803| 10,079 1679 10 , 060 1660 9,039 1650 9,055 1666 13.548] -1.626 -34
23 | 43 [PABLO IGLESIAS MINI T2 9,108 1611 9, 060 1563 9,001 1756 8,166 1726 11,013 1773 11,011 1771 9,062 1673 9,043 1654 13.527] -1.647 -21
24 | 28 |JORGE FERNANDEZ [BMW X6 T3 9,146 1649 9,076 1579 9,064 1819 9,057 1812 10, 140 1740 10 , 067 1667 9,025 1636 9,011 1622 13.524] -1.650 -3
25| 38 [FCO.ROSALES CAMARO T-6 10 , 013 1683 9,161 1664 8,103 1663 9,110 1865 10, 014 1614 10,122 1722 9,015 1626 9,034 1645 13.482] -1.692 -42
26 | 40 |JAVIER GARCIA KAMAZ T-5 9,089 1592 10,014 1684 8,153 1713 9,052 1807 10 , 148 1748 10 , 055 1655 9,033 1644 9,021 1632 13.475] -1.699 -7
27 | 53 [FCO.ROSALES T-5B 10 , 016 1686 10 , 005 1675 8,129 1689 9,016 1771 11, 060 1820 9,040 1480 9,007 1618 9,061 1672 13.411] -1.763 -64
28 | 11 |Josep Girbau Zetros T-5 9,134 1637 9,032 1535 8,181 1741 9,019 1774 10, 090 1690 10 , 093 1693 9,070 1681 9,024 1635 13.386] -1.788 -25
29 | 57 [JORDI DOMINGO HONDA GSO T3 9,100 1603 9,119 1622 8,041 1601 9,070 1825 10,124 1724 10,126 1726 9,014 1625 8,175 1607 13.333] -1.841 -53
30| 21 [JAVIEROTIN [PATROL T-6 9, 1611 9,072 1683 9, 1611 8,180 1612| 9,068 1679 10, 1790 9,160 1771] 8,110 1542 13.299| -1.875| -34
31| 10 [Jordi Sanchez Praga T-5 9,118 1621 8,160 1496 8,132 1692 9,089 1844 10,011 1611 10 , 040 1640( 9,041 1652 9,070 1681 13.237] -1.937 -62
32| 61 |TXOMIN TORRALBO IVECO T-5 7,138 1307 9,110 1613 8,150 1710 9,079 1834| 10 , 068 1668 11 004 1764 9,032 1643 9 058 1669 13.208] -1.966 -29
33| 3 [Frank Espinosa Jules T-6 10 , 010 1680 9,160 1663 8,129 1465 9,012 1515( 10 , 090 1760 10 , 122 1792 9,167 1670 9,088 1591 13.136] -2.038 -72
34 | 26 |ANTONIO PALOMINO |PEUGECT 205 | T-6 9,057 1560 9,043 1546 8,119 1679 9,090 1845 10,135 1735 9,128 1568 8,142 1574 8,178 1610 13.117] -2.057 -19
35| 24 |PEREDA MINI T3 8,166 1598 8,150 1582 8,137 1569 8,079 1511 10, 071 1861| 10 , 090 1880 8,104 1536 8,099 1531 13.068] -2.106 -49
36 | 19 |Carles Velazquez Mercedes SL T3 9,014 1517 9,147 1650 8,093 1653 9,013 1768 10 , 051 1651 10 , 040 1640 8,093 1525 8,173 1605 13.009] -2.165 -59
37 | 15 [Carles Velazquez Porsche 911 T-6 9,052 1555 9,055 1558 9,028 1783 8,016 1576 10 , 066 1666 10 , 066 1666 8,097 1529 9,032 1643 12.976] -2.198 -33
38 | 17 [Jordi Sanchez Ford Mustang | T-3R 8,083 1419] 9,053 1556 8,089 1649 9,041 1796| 10,075 1675 10 , 064 1664| 8, 161 1593| 9,006 1617 12.969| -2.205 7
39| 5 [Moises Sierra Zetros T-5 9,161 1664 9,058 1561 8,134 1470 9,033 1536 9,158 1661 10 , 158 1828 9,032 1535( 10 , 003 1673 12.928] -2.246 -41
40 | 42 [JUANSE SAINES FORD F150 T3 9,046 1549( 9,004 1507 8,027 1587 9,044 1799 10, 100 1700 9,045 1485 8,140 1572 9,000 1611 12.810] -2.364 -118
41 6 |Frank Espinosa Praga T-5 9,083 1586 10 , 050 1720 8,122 1458 8,152 1488| 10, 028 1698 9,105 1608 10 , 007 1677 9,006 1509 12.744] -2.430 -66
42 | 34 [JUANSE SAINES FORD RS 200 T-6 9,133 1636 9,010 1513 8,085 1645 8,120 1680 9,141 1581 9,127 1567 8,165 1597 8,035 1467 12.686] -2.488 -58
43 1 |Paula Sierra PMW X6 T3 9,118 1621 9,029 1532 8,103 1439 8,181 1517 10, 131 1801 10 , 060 1730 9,143 1646 8,058 1394 12.680] -2.494 -6
44 | 4 |Paula Sierra Fules T-6 9,068 1571 9,033 1536 8,001 1337| 9,040 1543 10 , 146 1816 11,038 1875 9,021 1524 8,117 1453 12.655| -2.519| 25
45| 29 |ADRIAN TORRES BMW X6 T3 5,001 836 9,007 1510 8,016 1576 9,046 1801| 10, 141 1741 10,131 1731 9,111 1722 9,060 1671 12.588] -2.586 -67
46 | 35 |M.A. MARTINEZ MINI T2 8,147 1483 8,123 1459 8,044 1604 8,108 1668 10 , 048 1648 10 , 049 1649 8,077 1509( 8,065 1497 12.517] -2.657 -71
47 | 49 |JUANSE SAINES MINI T2 8 , 056 1392 8,102 1438 8,018 1578 8,134 1694 10, 031 1631 9,154 1594 8,074 1506 8,096 1528 12.361] -2.813 -156
48 | 36 |CASIMIRO LAHOZ TRONER T-5B 8,162 1498 9,008 1511 7,174 1539 8,106 1666 9,084 1524 9,151 1591 8,042 1474 8,030 1462 12.265] -2.909 -96
49 | 46 |FCO.ROSALES DAF T-5 9,031 1534 8,160 1496 8,180 1740 6,171 1341 8,125 1405 8,125 1405 9,136 1747 8,093 1525 12.193] -2.981 -72
50 [ 2 |Moises Sierra Hummer T3 9,079 1582 8,139 1475 8,080 1416 8,167 1503 10, 029 1699( 10,013 1683| 8,069 1405 7,150 1319 12.082] -3.092 -1
51| 23 [JORGE PORSCHE T-6 8, 1432 6,096 170( 7, 1253 8,120 1552 9, 1611 9,133 1744 8,097 1529( 7,170 1423 11.714] -3.460 -368
52 | 9 |Casimiro Lahoz Man T-5 8,120 1456 5,125 960 8,116 1676 7,150 1515 8,160 1440( 9,077 1517 8,154 1586 6,180 1254 11.404] -3.770 -310
53 | 12 [Carles Velazquez Porsche 911 T-3R 7,135 1304 7,078 1247( 7,161 1526 7,172 1537 9,064 1504 8,079 1359 7,145 1398 8,021 1453 11.328] -3.846 -76
54 | 16 |Casimiro Lahoz [Range Rover | T-3R 7,112 1281 8,059 1395 7,075 1440 7,044 1409| 8,133 1413] 9,031 1471 7,137 1390 7,010 1263 11.062| -4.112| -266
55| 60 [JORDIDOMINGO JR FORD T3 7 ,090 1259 7,149 1318 7,096 1461 7,121 1486( 8,121 1401 9,111 1551 6,061 1135 7,092 1345 10.956] -4.218 -106
56 | 62 |JORDI ALONSO QUAD AV T4 8,040 1376 7,126 1295( 7,051 1416 6,164 1334 8,128 1408 9,031 1471 7,066 1319 6,093 1167 10.786] -4.388 -170
57 | 20 [Rafael Esteban Schlesser T-1 7,155 1324 7,015 1184 7,019 1384 7,085 1450 8,078 1358 8,143 1423 7,073 1326 7,074 1327 10.776] -4.398 -10
58 | 47 |CASIMIRO LAHOZ |PEGASO T-5 7,123 1292 7,076 1245 7,170 1535 6,072 1242 7,014 1134 8,109 1389 5,172 1067 6,035 1109 10.013] -5.161 -763
59 | 39 [ADRIAN MARTINEZ TATRA T-5 8,164 1500 8,056 1392 1,103 298| 0,000 o[ 10,130 1730 10 , 049 1649 9,001 1612 9,001 1612 9.793| -5.381 -220
60 [ 22 |FAROLILLO MITSU T3 6,049 1123 6,025 1099 6,047 1121 5,169 1064 8,045 1477 8,054 1486 6,096 1170 6,104 1178 9.718| -5.456 -75
61 8 |Moises Sierra R-4 T-3R 6,052 1054 6,125 1127 6,184 1186 6,103 1105 6,122 1124 6,155 1157 7,022 1191 6,110 1112 9.056| -6.118 -662
62 | 58 |JORDI DOMINGO JR |MERCEDES T-5 4,053 721 5,161 996 4,085 865| 5,077 1052 7,158 1278 6,149 1109 6,165 1239 6,152 1226 8.486] -6.688 -570




